
Hawai'i (6-3) -vs- UC Irvine (3-9)
02/14/2026 at Irvine, CA (Anteater Aquatics Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 02/14/2026
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Irvine, CA
Venue: Anteater Aquatics Complex

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Hawai'i 5 1 1 4 11
UC Irvine 2 2 1 1 6

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:38 HAW G Raha Peiravani
1st 4:12 HAW G-E Ariadna Temprano Xambó
1st 3:57 UCI G Annabelle Mundelius
1st 3:36 HAW G Camille Radosavljevic
1st 2:30 HAW G-E Gabrielle Doyle
1st 0:18 HAW G Asimina Klapsianou
1st 0:06 UCI G-E Michelle Urkov
2nd 5:10 HAW G Ariadna Temprano Xambó
2nd 4:32 UCI G-E Sara Naulty
2nd 1:46 UCI G Sydney Hagan
3rd 6:05 UCI G-E Sara Naulty
3rd 0:43 HAW G-E Agatha Weston
4th 6:40 HAW G-E Ariadna Temprano Xambó
4th 6:00 HAW G Ariadna Temprano Xambó
4th 5:36 UCI G-E Annabelle Mundelius
4th 3:38 HAW G-E Agatha Weston
4th 1:34 HAW G Tea Brandon

Team Statistics

HAW UCI
Shots 28 25
Goals 11 6
Assists 7 4
Points 18 10
Exclusions 12 11
Steals 5 8
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:10 HAW E Gabrielle Doyle
1st 0:59 HAW E Roni Perlman
1st 2:47 UCI E Sydney Hagan
1st 4:28 UCI E Michelle Urkov
1st 5:34 HAW E Raha Peiravani
2nd 0:41 UCI E Deirdre Murphy
2nd 1:01 HAW E Camille Radosavljevic
2nd 1:29 UCI E Jess Reagan
2nd 3:53 HAW E Gabrielle Doyle
2nd 4:49 HAW E Agatha Weston
2nd 6:47 HAW E Camille Radosavljevic
2nd 7:20 UCI E Mary Hassett
3rd 0:32 HAW E Alia Burlock
3rd 1:03 UCI E Hollis Munchoff
3rd 1:49 HAW E Alia Burlock
3rd 2:28 UCI E Sydney Hagan
3rd 5:52 UCI E Annabelle Mundelius
3rd 6:18 HAW E Tara Logan
4th 0:43 UCI E Anya Frey
4th 3:23 HAW E Tara Logan
4th 4:01 UCI E Vivian Bailey
4th 5:39 HAW E Tara Logan
4th 6:53 UCI E Annabelle Mundelius



Individual
 
 
Hawai'i 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Nalani Yim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Daisy Logtens 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Tara Logan 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0-0
3 Gabrielle Doyle 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 1-0
4 Asimina Klapsianou 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0-0
5 Roni Perlman 4 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
6 Karly Frangieh 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Alia Burlock 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1-0
8 Esmee Roijen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Ema Vernoux 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Raha Peiravani 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0-0

12
Camille
Radosavljevic 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 0-1

13 Emilia Schorr 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Lola Annear 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

15
Ariadna Temprano
Xambó 6 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 1-0

16 Sienna Walker 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
21 Tea Brandon 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Agatha Weston 5 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 0-0

Totals 28 11 7 18 12 12 5 5 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Daisy Logtens 30:05 6 5
1B Nalani Yim 1:55 0 1

Totals 6 6

UC Irvine 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ella Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Pippa Heaver 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0-1
3 Maja Layden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Lauren Hett 4 0 2 2 0 2 0 1 0-0
5 Sara Naulty 5 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0-1
6 Madeline Kasper 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Hollis Munchoff 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-0
8 Bella Calderon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Chloe Patist 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
10 Mary Hassett 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
12 Gabbie Graniello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Madi O'Hara 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0-0
14 Jess Reagan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Charley Birdsall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Vivian Bailey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Sydney Hagan 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
18 Anya Frey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Michelle Urkov 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1-1
21 Deirdre Murphy 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0-0
22 Marisol Cowles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

24
Annabelle
Mundelius 5 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 25 6 4 10 11 12 8 4 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ella Walker 32:00 11 7

Totals 11 7


